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OTAGO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS AT DUNEDIN
8th May 2021

MASTER GRADE

Craig Cookson
Sandy Bennett
Gordon Wright
David Thompson
Peter McCallum

A GRADE
Nick Curtis
Sam Young
Michael Sutherland
Nina McKenzie
Bruce Smith
Stuart Murray
Gerard Dodd
Colin Taylor
Jolie Thompson
Nic Stewart
Les Bell
Allan Whitfield
Robbie Gilchrist
Gary Milford
Gerald Corfield
Ernie Maluschnig
Graham Hunter
Warren King
Katherine Butt
Charlotte McKenzie
Nick Phillips
Morris Stevenson

B GRADE
Kathleen Wallace
Sarah Clifford
Murray Reeves
Alistair Crosland
T J Stewart
Geoff Hawtin
Malcolm Garland
Tim Bloxham
Cam Colson
Gareth Miller
Roy Anderson
Brendon Cleaver
Bryan Hunter
Christina Miller
Ivan Martin
Gordon Tocher

West Taieri
Coronation
Culverden
Sherwood
Otago University

Gleniti

West Taieri
Clinton
Coronation
Gimmerburn
Balclutha
Clyde
Coronation
Sherwood
Coronation
Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett
Oamaru Railway
Clyde

HSA

Upper Clutha
Collegate
Gleniti

Arthur Barnett
Coronation
West Taieri
Arthur Barnett

Clyde
Coronation

Oamaru Railway

Clyde

Phoenix
Oamaru Railway
Pukeuri

Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett
Hinds

Has

Gore

Coronation
Pleasant Valley
Clinton

Otago University

100.009
97.006
98.006
97.004
96.005

98.007
99.007
99.004
99.006
96.005
97.004
97.002
97.004
97.004
98.004
95.004
97.006
94.001
96.003
93.003
97.002
96.004
94.002
86.003
94.005
97.005
85.000

96.004
100.004
98.005
95.004
98.003
94.004
97.002
93.003
96.003
94.002
93.003
96.002
95.004
94.002
90.001
95.003

98.006
99.007
98.005
98.006
98.004

100.006
99.006
98.004
99.006

100.006
97.004
95.003
98.005
98.007
97.002
97.004
97.004
99.006
98.008
97.004
94.002
94.004
95.003
97.005
90.001
88.001
92.001

98.007
98.006
97.004
98.006
96.003
97.004
94.002
95.002
93.003
95.002
96.005
95.003
94.001
96.003
95.002
92.001

100.005
98.007
98.005
97.006
98.004

99.006
99.005
98.007
96.003
98.002
99.004
100.007
96.004
96.001
96.003
97.006
95.004
96.003
93.003
97.003
96.005
96.003
95.003
98.004
97.004
94.002
96.005

99.005
95.003
96.005
97.003
95.005
97.005
97.004
99.006
97.001
96.003
96.004
94.002
96.001
94.002
98.005
96.003

298.020 M
294.020
294.016
292.016
292.013

297.019 M
297.018 M
295.015
294.015
294.013
293.012
292.012
291.013
291.012
291.009
289.014
289.014
289.010
287.014
287.010
287.009
286.011
284.008
281.012
281.010
279.008
273.006

293.016 M
293.013 M
291.014
290.013
289.011
288.013
288.008
287.011
286.007
285.007
285.012
285.007
285.006
284.007
283.008
283.007



17
18
19
20
21
22
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Nicole Curtis
Nigel Neehoff
Andrew McKenzie
Euan lronside
Emmily McLean
Keith Bonnington

C GRADE
Damien Wheeler
Steve Simpson
Michaela Smith
Sharon Mamanu
Meghan Hay
Stuart Bloxham
Jack Cunningham
Madi Tourle
Emma Shaw
Katie Kinnaird
Shane Grant
Andrew Robson
Neil Walker
Nikki Bradley
Maxine Cranston

D GRADE
Orlando Hay
Garry Ellem
Hannah Bloxham
Fletcher Hall
Michelle Colson

OPEN PAIRS

Gleniti
West Taieri
Phoenix
Goodwood
Gleniti
Coronation

Otago University
Temuka
Phoenix

Otago University
Oamaru Railway
Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett
Phoenix

West Taieri
Oamaru Railway
Pukeuri

West Taieri

Milton

Arthur Barnett
Upper Clutha

Arthur Barnett
Phoenix

Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett
Arthur Barnett

Gordon Wright / Sandy Bennett
Kathleen Wallace / Alistair Crosland
Jolie Thompson / David Thompson
Murray Reeves / Geoff Hawtin

Ernie Maluschnig / Maxine Cranston

TOP TEN

Gordon Wright
Sandy Bennett
Stuart Murray
Micheal Sutherland
Sam Young

Nic Curtis

Bruce Smith

Craig Cookson
Nina McKenzie
Kathleen Wallace

199.011
197.010
196.008
195.010
195.009
193.008
190.010
DNS

DNS

DNS

93.002
93.001
91.001
95.001
93.003
95.003

98.004
98.004
93.000
96.002
95.004
93.003
93.002
92.000
93.002
90.001
88.005
93.001
92.002
81.002
87.001

94.003
90.000
86.002
71.000
73.000

294.016
293.016
291.012
291.014
287.009

95.002
95.002
95.006
92.002
98.005
91.001

99.006
97.003
100.005
99.004
97.004
95.002
96.003
95.003
96.003
94.001
93.002
93.002
91.002
89.000
90.003

94.020
97.000
85.001
85.000
76.000

294.020
290.013
292.016
288.013
264.005

95.002
95.003
96.005
94.003
86.002
88.004

95.003
97.004
97.003
93.002
95.005
99.006
94.002
96.003
93.001
94.005
94.001
89.002
89.003
95.002
87.001

93.003
93.003
76.000
85.000
79.000

M = Marksmans Badge

283.006
283.006
282.012
281.006
277.010
274.008

292.013
292.011
290.008
288.008
287.013
287.011
283.007
283.006
282.006
278.007
275.008
275.005
272.007
265.004
264.005

281.026
280.003
247.003
241.000
228.000

588.036
583.029
583.028
579.027
551.014
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